Horse

Direct Dial

Guest Suite

Pacific Wind
Quality Lane

Red Dress

Supermason

Sweet Legacy

Texting

Tricky Escape

Evaluated and Recommended by Cecil Seaman & Co. for our clients

2018 Stakes Horses

Purchased, mated or owned by our clients

2018 Stakes Race Grade Place
Jim's Orbit S. 1Ist
Texas Stallion S. Stymie Division 1Ist
Groovy S. 2nd
Gazebo S. 3rd
Bluebonnet S. 3rd
Ben Ali S. G3 3rd
Michael G. Schaefer Memorial S. 3rd
Ruffian S. G2 Ist
John Patrick H. 3rd
Bara Lass S. Ist
Assault S. st
Bluebonnet S. 1st
Wayward Lass S. 3rd
La Prevoyante H. G3 1Ist
Robert G. Dick Memorial S. G3 1st
Grade 1 Stakes - Wins/Placings 0
Graded Stakes - Wins or Placings 4
Total Stakes Wins 8
Total Stakes Placings i/
Total Stakes Horses 9
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2018
Earnings

$106,834

$75,450

$246,800

$10,134

$30,000

$76,140

$23,320

$121,520

$140,000

$830,198

Lifetime

Earnings

$203,654

$307,940

$362,545

$151,815

$67,497

$408,125

$103,053

$273,362

$448,480

$2,326,471



