2018 Stakes Horses

Evaluated and Recommended by Cecil Seaman & Co. for our clients Purchased, mated or owned by our clients

				2018	Lifetime
<u>Horse</u>	2018 Stakes Race	<u>Grade</u>	<u>Place</u>	Earnings	Earnings
Direct Dial	Jim's Orbit S.		1st	\$106,834	\$203,654
	Texas Stallion S. Stymie Division		1st		
	Groovy S.		2nd		
	Gazebo S.		3rd		
	Bluebonnet S.		3rd		
Guest Suite	Ben Ali S.	G3	3rd	\$75,450	\$307,940
	Michael G. Schaefer Memorial S.		3rd		
Pacific Wind	Ruffian S.	G2	1st	\$246,800	\$362,545
Quality Lane	John Patrick H.		3rd	\$10,134	\$151,815
Red Dress	Bara Lass S.		1st	\$30,000	\$67,497
Supermason	Assault S.		1st	\$76,140	\$408,125
	Bluebonnet S.		1st		
Sweet Legacy	Wayward Lass S.		3rd	\$23,320	\$103,053
Texting	La Prevoyante H.	G3	1st	\$121,520	\$273,362
Tricky Escape	Robert G. Dick Memorial S.	G3	1st	\$140,000	\$448,480
				\$830,198	\$2,326,471
	Grade 1 Stakes - Wins/Placings		0		
	Graded Stakes - Wins or Placings		4		
	Total Stakes Wins		8		
	Total Stakes Placings		7		
	Total Stakes Horses		9		

Cecil Seaman & Co. LLC
PO Box 11370
Lexington, KY 40575
Phone (859)293-0561 - Fax (859)299-9630

office@cecilseaman.com Updated July 16, 2018